30-925- 36904

6. District

INCLINATION REPORT T O T, i)
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
SKAGES Shelley-StateNM “36” S 49 /2 2
3. OPERATOR 9. Identification
Pride Energy Company Number
4. ADDRESS (Gas completions only)
P.O. Box 701950
Tulsa, OK . 74770 10. County
s. TION (Section, Block, and Survey)
30 (ds- 370 QL 23104 Lea, \M

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length 113, Angle of B qsPaCEMEt PET 115, Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) (Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
486 486 0.50 0.87 4.24 4.24
983 497 0.50 0.87 4.34 8.58
1389 406 0.50 0.87 3.54 12.12
1859 470 0.50 0.87 4.10 16.22
2357 498 0.75 1.31 6.52 22.74
2855 498 1.25 2.18 10.86 33.61
3349 494 0.50 0.87 4.31 37.92
3846 497 1.00 1.75 8.67 46.59
4345 499 1.00 1.75 8.71 55.30
4814 469 1.00 1.75 8.19 63.49
5309 495 1.25 2.18 10.80 74.29
5787 478 1.25 2.18 10.43 84.71
6288 501 1.00 1.75 8.74 93.46
6765 477 1.25 2.18 10.41 103.86
7200 435 1.25 2.18 9.49 113.35
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form. 5 :b 2
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? O yes X1 no N lﬁ;
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 7200 feet = feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in - [ Tubing 0O Casing : \;D Open hole o

20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line o ' i feet.

21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules feet.

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manncr whatsoezvé? s (; i NO

(If the answer to the above question is “yes,” attach written explanation of the circumstances.) ;;A ’
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 declare under penalties that I am authorized to make this certification, that [ have personal
knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data
and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers
all data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.

Aol Anrcunacke

I declare under penalties tful I am authorized to make this cestification, that I have personal
knowledge of all information presented in this report, and that all data presented on both sides of|
this form are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers
all data and information presented herein except inclination data as indicated by asterisks (*) by
the item numbers on thi

e, 0PI

“Signature of Authorized Representative
Leslie Laminack, Bookkeeper

Sigteture 4f Authgfized Representative
LA MILLER. |, ENGC/ANEER

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Star Drilling, Ltd. Pripe Epenney Company
Name of Company Operator
Telephone: _ (432) 684-5337 Telephone: 418) S24 - 9200
Area Code Area Code
Approved By: Title: Date:

* Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.




